Kreis Aachen | Sommer 2024
ESG -Tennis Eschweiler (1352)

Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung - Verein | Status endgiiltig, 24.04.2024

Anlage
Im Felde 20a, 52249 Eschweiler
G 02403-35656 sportwart@esg-tennis.com

Sportwart/in
Schiffner, Markus
markus.schiffner@hotmail.de

Schiedsrichterobmann

Stihlen, Fritz
T 0176-32396205 fritz_stuehlen@hotmail.com
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Herren 40 1 (4er) | 2. Kreisliga
MF: Borris Freitag

m 015780924872; borrisfreitag@gmx.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Butterweck, Stephan
Esser, Albert
Reisgen, Stephan
Momma, Jurgen
Ludwig, Mario
Schroiff, Bastian
Sauder, Marco
Freitag, Borris

Dr. Schoemer, Michael
Eddafali, Hamza
Felder, Stefan
Breuer, Tobias

13 Effenberg, Oliver
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ID-Nr.

18004221
16502265
18002412
17283482
18253068
18251952
18065192
16902000
16655261
18253050
18004255
18453611
18355378

LK

LK13,5
LK14,8
LK16,5
LK16,6
LK18,0
LK18,1
LK20,3
LK22,8
LK25,0
LK24,5
LK24,4
LK25,0
LK24,0

DR-Sen.

TENNISVERBAND
MITTELRHEIN e.v.
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